
NB! Announcements in the english version are machine translated and may contain errors. Only
notices in Estonian are authentic and have legal effect.

Corrigendum to the notification

Rectification time: 06.06.2025 08:35
Parandaja: KATRIN SEPP (Notar Katrin Sepp).
Parandamise põhjus: sõnastus.

Notice of declaring power of attorney as invalid

Public from: 28.10.2024
Public until: 29.10.2054

Notar Katrin Sepp publishes this announcement under Subsection 2 of § 37¹ of the Notarisation Act
(TõS).

Notar Katrin Sepp authenticated the 28.10.2024 application, registered in notaries
professional activity book No 2088, with which Saaremaa vald (registry code: 77000306) declared invalid
the power of attorney issued before 28.10.2024.a. granted to the Helbe Saksakulm (national
identification 47701040028).

Notar Katrin Sepp
Tallinna 16, Kuressaare
Phone: 53 322 072
E-mail: katrin.sepp@notar.ee

Announcement number 2377014

https://www.riigiteataja.ee/akt/109102013012?leiaKehtiv#para37b1
https://ariregister.rik.ee/ettevotja.py?ark=77000306

